creme

TOASTED SANDWICHES & WRAPS (Aoo siDe 0F cHips +$3)

GRILLED PORTERHOUSE STERK SANDWICH
Smokey bacon, caramelised onion, mixed
lettuce, melted cheese & smokey bbgq mayo

THE CLUB
Roast chicken, smokey bacon, fresh tomato,
cos lettuce, mustard & house mayo

TENDER LAMB WRAP
Watercress, fresh mint and corriander,
pomegranate, sliced cucumber, tomato & greek yogurt

CRISPY CHICKEN & ASIAN SLAW WRAP
w soft fetta & chipotle aioli

BURGERS

$16.90

$15.90

$14.90

$13.90

(ALL SERVED WITH GARLIC & ROSEMARY SALTED CRISPY CHIPS)

CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER
Wagyu beef, pickles, cheese,
caramelised onion, lettuce, tomato & ketchup

Aussie As
Wagyu beef, bacon rash, melted cheese, grilled
pineapple, lettuce, beetroot & tomato sauce

CHICKY BRE
Crispy southern fried chicken fillet, slaw, melted cheese
& spicy siracha mayo

SPICY GRILLED CHICKEN
w crispy lettuce, tomato, melted cheese
& spicy chipotle mayo

SHROOMHALOUM (v)
Crumbed eggplant, grilled haloumi, mixed
mushroom ragu, cheese & fresh garden greens

LITTLE ONES UNDER 12
FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS W CHIPS
LINGUINI WITH TOMATO SUGO

KIDS CHEESE BURGER & CHIPS

HAM & PINERPPLE PizzR

KIDS MARGHERITA

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12

$16.90

$17.90

$16.90

$16.90

$15.90

UNTIL 5PM

SALADS

CREME CHICKEN CRESER

Grilled chicken tenders, bacon, cos lettuce,

radicchio, avocado, croutons, parmesan
& mayo dressing $20.90

CHARGRILLED CALAMARI & MIXED GRAINS

Sweet corn, mixed leaves, freekeh, pomegranate,
quinoa, lentils & chipotle aioli $21.90

MARINATED LAMB & FETTA SALAD
Beetroot, wild rice, mixed leaves, seeds + spices

& aged balsamic vinegar $21.90

SUMMER PRAWN & CRAB SALAD ()
Avocado, fresh mango, watercress, garden greens,
coriander, sesame seeds, chilli

& créme vinaigrette $22.90

SOMETHING SWEET

W00D OVEN CHOCOLATE CALZONE (7rom 5pm)
Mixed berries, pure honey, crushed pistachio
and vanilla ice cream

PLEASE SEE OUR DAILY SELECTION OF
FRESHLY BAKED CAKES, INDIVIDUALS,
PETIT FOURS & SLICES

$15.90

LUNCH & DINNER FROM 11:30AM

SNACKS & SHARING

CRISPY CHiPS
w garlic & rosemary salt

SPICED POTATO WEDGES
Sour cream & sweet chilli

CRUMBED EGG PLANT CHIPS
w sea salt & balsamic mayo

CHILLI SALTED CALAMARI ()
w lemon, lime tartare

PORTUGUESE CHICKEN SKEWERS (©)
Grilled chicken tenders w Portuguese mayo & side salad

NACHOS (©)
W sour cream, guacamole, jalapenos & melted cheese

PASTA & RISOTTO
WILD MUSHROOM & CHICKEN RISOTTO ()
Spinach, mixed herbs spices & aged parmesan

SEAFO0D LINGUINI
Mussels, prawns, calamari, scallop, cherry tomatoes
seared off with white wine, butter, chilli & fresh lemon

SLow COOKED LAMB RIGATONI
Eggplant, zucchini, olives, fresh herbs & tomato sugo

CREAMY HERBED CHICKEN GNOCCHI
Smoked bacon, pan seared chicken, mushrooms, baby
spinach in a cream & white wine sauce
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HERB CRUMBED CHICKEN PRRMIGIANA
Smoked ham, melted mozzarella,

roast tomato sugo, salad &
rosemary salted chips

OPEN LAMB SOUVLAKI

Chargrilled marinated lamb skewers,
greek style salad, toasted pita,
eggplant chips & house tzatziki

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI W* WILD RICE RISOTTO
Field mushrooms, roasted kipfler potatoes,
w white wine & lemon sauce

SEAF00D BOARD

Crispy skin barramundi fillet, chili salted calamari,
grilled scallop with pea puree, beer battered prawns,
house tartare, salad & rosemary salted chips

$9.90

$12.90

$12.90

$14.90

$15.90

$13.90

$21.90

$23.90

$22.90

$22.90

$24.90

$25.90

$24.90

$28.90

WOOD OVEN PIZZA

(from 5pm Monday to Thursday - 12pm Friday to Sunday)

W00D OVEN BRUSCHETTA

w fresh tomato, herbs, spring onion & aged balsamic

MARGHERITA (v)
Napoli, buffalo mozzarella, fresh basil,
extra virgin olive oil

VEGAN (ve)

Napoli, roasted pumpkin, broccolini, spinach,
caramelised onion, roasted pine nuts

ZUCCA (v)

Roasted pumpkin, grilled zucchini,

semi sun dried tomatoes, pine nuts, goats’ cheese,
mozzarella, pesto & fresh rocket

ANGELINA
Napoli, mozzarella, grandmother ham,
portabella mushrooms & oven roasted artichokes

SALAMI (HOT OR MiLD)

Napoli, fresh buffalo, grilled capsicum,

olives & oregano

CHiC CHick

Napoli, oven roasted chicken, baby spinach,
grilled capsicum, grandmother ham & mozzarella
CHILLI PRAWN

Garlic base, marinated prawns, mozzarella,
cherry tomatoes, goats’ cheese & fresh rocket

MARINATED LAMB

Rroasted pine nuts, goats feta, eggplant,
caramelized onion, pomegranate molasses
& fresh rocket

SiMpLY CRuDO
Napoli, prosciutto di parma, buffalo mozzarella
& fresh rocket

(Gluten FREE Base +$4)

FROM THE CHARGRILL

GREAT SOUTHERN 300G PORTERHOUSE
GREAT SOUTHERN 300G SCOTCH FILLET
Served w’ potato wedges, fresh salad

$15.90

$19.90

$21.90

$21.90

$22.90

$22.90

$21.90

$22.90

$22.90

$22.90

$28.90
$29.90

& your choice of sauce (classic mushroom or red wine juss)



