## <u>crème</u>

## LUNCH & DINNER FROM 11:30AM

TOASTED SANDWICHES &	WRAPS	(ADD SIDE OF CHIPS +\$3)	UNTIL 5PM
GRILLED PORTERHOUSE STEAK SANDWICH Smokey bacon, caramelised onion, mixed lettuce, melted cheese & smokey bbq mayo	\$16.90		
THE CLUB Roast chicken, smokey bacon, fresh tomato, cos lettuce, mustard & house mayo	\$15.90		
TENDER LAMB WRAP Watercress, fresh mint and corriander, pomegranate, sliced cucumber, tomato & greek yogurt	\$14.90		
CRISPY CHICKEN & ASIAN SLAW WRAP w soft fetta & chipotle aioli	\$13.90		

\$20.90

\$21.90

\$21.90

\$22.90

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI W' WILD RICE RISOTTO

Crispy skin barramundi fillet, chili salted calamari, grilled scallop with pea puree, beer battered prawns,

house tartare, salad & rosemary salted chips

Field mushrooms, roasted kipfler potatoes,

w white wine & lemon sauce

SEAFOOD BOARD

w soft fetta & chipotle aioli	\$13.90	
BURGERS (ALL SERVED WITH GARLIC & ROSEMARY SALTED CRIST CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER Wagyu beef, pickles, cheese, caramelised onion, lettuce, tomato & ketchup	<b>PY CHIPS)</b> \$16.90	SALADS  CRÈME CHICKEN CAESER  Grilled chicken tenders, bacon, cos lettuce, radicchio, avocado, croutons, parmesan
Aussie As Wagyu beef, bacon rash, melted cheese, grilled pineapple, lettuce, beetroot & tomato sauce	\$17.90	& mayo dressing  CHARGRILLED CALAMARI & MIXED GRAINS  Sweet corn, mixed leaves, freekeh, pomegranate,
CHICKY BAE Crispy southern fried chicken fillet, slaw, melted chees & spicy siracha mayo	se \$16.90	quinoa, lentils & chipotle aioli  MARINATED LAMB & FETTA SALAD  Restreet, wild rice, mixed leaves, seeds a spices
SPICY GRILLED CHICKEN w crispy lettuce, tomato, melted cheese & spicy chipotle mayo	\$16.90	Beetroot, wild rice, mixed leaves, seeds + spices & aged balsamic vinegar  SUMMER PRAWN & CRAB SALAD (6)
SHROOMHALOUM (V) Crumbed eggplant, grilled haloumi, mixed mushroom ragu, cheese & fresh garden greens	\$15.90	Avocado, fresh mango, watercress, garden greens, coriander, sesame seeds, chilli & crème vinaigrette

	,	
LITTLE ONES UNDER 12		SOMETHING SWEET
FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS W CHIPS	\$12	WOOD OVEN CHOCOLATE CALZONE (from 5pm)
LINGUINI WITH TOMATO SUGO	\$12	Mixed berries, pure honey, crushed pistachio and vanilla ice cream \$15.90
KIDS CHEESE BURGER & CHIPS	\$12	PLEASE SEE OUR DAILY SELECTION OF
HAM & PINEAPPLE PIZZA	\$12	FRESHLY BAKED CAKES, INDIVIDUAL'S,
KIDS MARGHERITA	\$12	PETIT FOURS & SLICES
KIDS MHRGHERITH	\$12	PETIT FOURS & STICES

	SNACKS & SHARING		WOOD OVEN PIZZA	
	CRISPY CHIPS		(from 5pm Monday to Thursday - 12pm Friday to Sunday)	
	w garlic & rosemary salt	\$9.90	WOOD OVEN BRUSCHETTA	
	SPICED POTATO WEDGES		w fresh tomato, herbs, spring onion & aged balsamic	\$15.90
	Sour cream & sweet chilli	\$12.90	MARGHERITA (V)	
	CRUMBED EGG PLANT CHIPS		Napoli, buffalo mozzarella, fresh basil,	
	w sea salt & balsamic mayo	\$12.90	extra virgin olive oil	\$19.90
	CHILLI SALTED CALAMARI (G)		VEGAN (VEG)	
	w lemon, lime tartare	\$14.90	Napoli, roasted pumpkin, broccolini, spinach,	
	PORTUGUESE CHICKEN SKEWERS (6)		caramelised onion, roasted pine nuts	\$21.90
	Grilled chicken tenders w Portuguese mayo & side salad	\$15.90	ZUCCA (v)	
	NACHOS (G)		Roasted pumpkin, grilled zucchini,	
	w sour cream, guacamole, jalapenos & melted cheese	\$13.90	semi sun dried tomatoes, pine nuts, goats' cheese, mozzarella, pesto & fresh rocket	\$21.90
)	PASTA & RISOTTO		ANGELINA	φ21.00
	WILD MUSHROOM & CHICKEN RISOTTO (6)		Napoli, mozzarella, grandmother ham,	
	Spinach, mixed herbs spices & aged parmesan	\$21.90	portabella mushrooms & oven roasted artichokes	\$22.90
	SEAFOOD LINGUINI	Ψ21.00	SALAMI (HOT OR MILD)	
	Mussels, prawns, calamari, scallop, cherry tomatoes		Napoli, fresh buffalo, grilled capsicum,	
	seared off with white wine, butter, chilli & fresh lemon	\$23.90	olives & oregano	\$22.90
	SLOW COOKED LAMB RIGATONI	,	CHIC CHICK	
	Eggplant, zucchini, olives, fresh herbs & tomato sugo	\$22.90	Napoli, oven roasted chicken, baby spinach,	<b>\$21.00</b>
		ΨΖΖ.30	grilled capsicum, grandmother ham & mozzarella	\$21.90
	CREAMY HERBED CHICKEN GNOCCHI		CHILLI PRAWN Garlic base, marinated prawns, mozzarella,	
	Smoked bacon, pan seared chicken, mushrooms, baby spinach in a cream & white wine sauce	\$22.90	cherry tomatoes, goats' cheese & fresh rocket	\$22.90
		ΨΖΖ.30	MARINATED LAMB	Ψ22.00
	MAINS		Rroasted pine nuts, goats feta, eggplant,	
			caramelized onion, pomegranate molasses	
	HERB CRUMBED CHICKEN PARMIGIANA		& fresh rocket	\$22.90
	Smoked ham, melted mozzarella, roast tomato sugo, salad &		SIMPLY CRUDO	
	rosemary salted chips	\$24.90	Napoli, prosciutto di parma, buffalo mozzarella	400.00
	OPEN LAMB SOUVLAKI		& fresh rocket	\$22.90
	Chargrilled marinated lamb skewers,		(Gluten FREE Base +\$4)	
	greek style salad, toasted pita,			
	eggplant chips & house tzatziki	\$25.90	FROM THE CHARGRILL	

\$28.90



\$28.90

\$29.90

GREAT SOUTHERN 300G PORTERHOUSE

GREAT SOUTHERN 300G SCOTCH FILLET

Served w' potato wedges, fresh salad